
Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Newell Barney Middle School

24937 S Sossaman Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-474-6700

2016 08S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Algebra I AMA100A A 0.50 /
0.50Spanish I AWL100A A 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 1.00 4.000

Newell Barney Middle School

24937 S Sossaman Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-474-6700

2016 08S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Algebra I BMA100B A+ 0.50 /
0.50Spanish I BWL100B A 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 1.00 4.000

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2017 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Pre-AP Honors Ancient Civilizations & Geography AEL170WA A 0.50 /
0.50English 9 AEN100A A 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP Geometry AMA200WA A- 0.50 /
0.50TEAM Sports/Weights APE114A A 0.50 /
0.50Honors Lab Biology ASC200WA A- 0.50 /
0.50Spanish II AWL200A A 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 3.00 4.500

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2017 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Pre-AP Honors Ancient Civilizations & Geography BEL170WB A 0.50 /
0.50English 9 BEN100B A+ 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP Geometry BMA200WB A- 0.50 /
0.50TEAM Sports/Weights BPE114B A 0.50 /
0.50Honors Lab Biology BSC200WB A 0.50 /
0.50Spanish II BWL200B A- 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 3.00 4.500

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 2.50 4.000

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 3.00 3.833

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:0.50 0.50 4.000

Continued on next column...

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.50 4.166

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50

3.003.5017.5022.00 TOTALS

Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2018 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Leadership AEL106A A 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP English 10 AEN200WA B- 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP Algebra II AMA301WA B 0.50 /
0.50TEAM Sports/Weights APE114A A 0.50 /
0.00Honors Chemistry ASC301WA RptRP 0.00 /
0.50World History ASS200A A- 0.50 /

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2018 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Leadership BEL106B A 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP English 10 BEN200WB B 0.50 /
0.50Honors Pre-AP Algebra II BMA301WB B- 0.50 /
0.50TEAM Performance Weights BPE114B A 0.50 /
0.50Chemistry BSC301B B+ 0.50 /
0.50World History BSS200B A- 0.50 /

Chandler Online Academy

No Address on File, No City, State and Zip on File

2018 11S3Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Honors Chemistry ASC301WA B 0.50 /

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2019 11S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.0011 Achievement Hour AAL111A A 0.00 /
0.50Leadership AEL106A A 0.50 /
0.50English 11 Honors AEN300WA A 0.50 /
0.50College Pre Calculus AMA413A A 0.50 /
0.50TEAM Performance Weights APE114A A 0.50 /
0.50Environmental Science ASC300A A 0.50 /
0.50US/Arizona History ASS300A A 0.50 /

Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2019 11S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Teacher's Aide ATA100A Pass 0.50 /

Work In Progress
Queen Creek High School

22149 E Ocotillo Rd, Queen Creek, AZ, 85142

480-987-5973

2019 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.0011 Achievement Hour BAL111B 0.00 /

0.00Leadership BEL106B 0.50 /

0.00English 11 Honors BEN300WB 0.50 /

0.00College Pre Calculus BMA413B 0.50 /

0.00TEAM Performance Weights BPE114B 0.50 /

0.00Environmental Science BSC300B 0.50 /

0.00US/Arizona History BSS300B 0.50 /

0.00Teacher's Aide BTA100B 0.50 /

NeededWIPCompReq'dSubject Area

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.506.506.00Elective

1.000.502.504.00English

1.000.001.00Fine Arts/Practical Arts

0.503.504.00Math

1.001.00Physical Education

0.502.503.00Science

0.500.000.50Economics

0.500.000.50Government

0.500.501.00US History

1.001.00World History

ScorePerf LvlAdmin DtTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Result

98PassPassedCivics 01/20/2017

^   No School Entered

Unofficial without Signature
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01/28/2020

Perm ID

321013
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

29873197

Home Address

Student Name

1147 E Leaf Rd
San Tan Valley, AZ 85140

480-235-571701/13/2003

Date Of Birth Phone

Bembridge, Carson P.
Queen Creek High School

Queen Creek Unified District
Queen Creek High School

http://www.qcusd.org

Transcript

480-882-1276

Fax

480-987-5973

Phone

School Address

22149 E Ocotillo Rd
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

January 28, 2020

Class of 2021

Class Rank

35 out of 557

Enter Date

07/31/2013

4.176

3.823

GPA Summary

Ranked By
Cumulative-Weighted

Grade Point Legend

Leave Date

Cumulative-Unweighted

Cumulative-Weighted

Graduation Date

NOTES
Mark Normal Honors
A 4 5
B 3 4
C 2 2.5
D 1 1
F 0 0

Official Transcript
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